059-2025

M2025-505

050-2025

045-2025

064-2025

063-2025

M2025-506

075-2025

077-2025

071-2025

065-2025

069-2025

068-2025

PLO13-2025

072-2025

066-2025

076-2025

PLO14-2025




KELLS - CREAGH CIRCUIT,MAINTENANCE AND DEFECT REPAIRS ON S/C POLES 69 - 150.

BALLYCRONAN MORE CONVERTER STATION MAINTENANCE ON FILTER “F2”, EARTH SWITCH, GCB GK405 AND CT

STRABANE MAIN SUBSTATION,MAINTENANCE ON GCB 4S0 AND CT'S.

DRUMNAKELLY MAIN SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON GCB 1KO AND 2K0 ISOLATORS 1K8, 2K4 AND CX40 EARTH SWITCH EK9 CVT ASSOCIATED WITH THE TANDRAGEE 'B' CIRCUIT.

TAMNAMORE - GORT CIRCUIT, MAINTENANCE AND DEFECT REPAIRS ON S/C POLES 1- 244

TAMNAMORE SUBSTATION. TAMNAMORE - TREMOGE CIRCUIT, MAINTENANCE AND DEFECT REPAIRS ON D/C TOWER 614 - 601 - 701, S/C TOWERS /POLES 83 - 244

BALLYCRONAN MORE CONVERTER STATION MAINTENANCE TO FILTER “F3”, EARTH SWITCH EG314, GCB GK105 AND CT

COOLKEERAGH SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON TRANSFORMER '2', ASSOCIATED EARTHING, ISOLATORS 9H2 AND 8HS.

KELLS SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON SOLATOR MF34, EARTH SWITCH EM126, WORK ADJACENT TO CVT ASSOCIATED WITH THE GLENGORMLEY 'A' CIRCUIT

TANDRAGEE - DRUMNAKELLY 'C' CIRCUIT, TOWER PAINTING ON S/C TOWERS/ POLES 2001- 2032, D/C TOWER 600A

KILROOT 275KV SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON GCB GJ95 AND CT'S,

TANDRAGEE - DRUMNAKELLY 'C' CIRCUIT, POLE REPLACEMENTS, MAINTENANCE AND DEFECT REPAIRS ON S/C TOWERS/ POLES 2001- 2031.

DRUMNAKELLY MAIN SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON GCB 8KO0, ISOLATORS 7K8, 8K4 AND CX46. EARTH SWITCH EK7 AND CVT ASSOCIATED WITH THE TANDRAGEE 'C' CIRCUIT

CASTLEREAGH MAIN SUBSTATION, PROTECTION TRIP TESTING ON INTERBUS TRANSFORMER ‘1’

TAMNAMORE 110KV SUBSTATION, INSTALL SF6 GAS DEHUMIDIFIER ON MP25.

KILROOT 275KV SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE AND WIRING MODIFICATIONS ON CVT AND WALL BUSHING ASSOCIATED WITH THE TANDRAGEE CIRCUIT,SECTION 'A2' BUSBAR AND
COMMISSION WORKS ON CVT AND CT'S BETWEEN GJ76 - GJ75

COOLKEERAGH 110KV SUBSTATION, MAINTENANCE ON ISOLATOR 12H2, GCB 12HO AND CT

COOLKEERAGH 110kV SUBSTATION, PROTECTION TRIP TESTING ON LISAGHMORE ‘B’ CIRCUIT




07/02/2025

09/02/2025 to

23/02/2025

Su

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24




